ARYZTA AG News Release

This announcement contains inside information

Schlieren/Switzerland, 13 May 2020

ARYZTA announces it has received a shareholder notification that VERAISON SICAV – Engagement Fund (VERAISON) and Cobas Asset Management, SGIIG, S.A. (Cobas) have created a shareholder group that holds 17.32% of the voting rights of ARYZTA AG.

Separately, ARYZTA has been notified that:

- Cobas holds less than 3% of the voting rights of ARYZTA AG.
- VERAISON holds less than 3% of the voting rights of ARYZTA AG.

Investor Enquiries:

Gerard Van Buttingha Wichers, Head of Investor Relations, ARYZTA AG Tel: +41 (0) 44 583 42 00 info@aryzta.com

Media Enquiries

Mark Kenny, K Capital + 353 (0) 86 242 9616 mkenny@kcapitalmarket.com

Yves Boeni, Hirzel.Neef.Schmid.Counselors AG Tel: +41 43 344 42 42 yves.boeni@konsulenten.ch

About ARYZTA

ARYZTA AG ('ARYZTA') is a global food business with a leadership position in speciality bakery. ARYZTA is based in Schlieren, Switzerland, with operations in North America, South America, Europe, Asia, Australia and New Zealand.

ARYZTA has a primary listing on the SIX Swiss Exchange and a secondary listing on the Euronext Dublin (ISE) (SIX: ARYN, ISE: YZA).

